
Anderson County
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Anderson County District: 30 Region: 8
Head Coach: Brent Aldridge Superintendent: Sheila Mitchell
Work Phone: (502)839-5118 Principal: Chris Glass

FAX: (502)839-3486 Athletic Director: Rick Sallee
Mascot Name: Lady Bearcats Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Shawn Black

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
29 29 Elissa Akers 5' 3" Soph.
35 35 Mia Aldridge 5' 5" P, Utility Senior
7 7 Jenni Beasley 5' 4" OF Fresh.

19 19 Lauren Boblitt 6' 1" IF Fresh.
36 36 Taylor Brown 5' 4" Fresh.
5 5 Hannah Burgin 5' 2½" Fresh.

15 15 Mackenzie Burkhead 5' 0" Soph.
17 17 Mattie Copenhaver 5' 4" Fresh.
23 23 Trista Craigmyle 5' 3" OF Senior
45 45 Kaci Currens 5' 8" IF Senior
11 11 Bailey Curry 5' 8" C Junior
16 16 Ashlyn Dearinger 5' 3" Soph.
18 18 Katelyn Harrod 5' 9" IF Senior
3 3 Kameron Hawkins 5' 6" Senior
6 6 Carmen Holt 5' 3" Soph.

31 31 Allyson Moore 5' 9" P Senior
34 34 Sammy Rogers 5' 9" OF Junior
12 12 Jaclynn Ruble 5' 2" IF/OF Fresh.
33 33 Kelsey Sutherland 5' 3" Soph.
22 22 Lexi Tinsley 5' 0" Fresh.
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School: Anderson County District: 30 Region: 8
Head Coach: Brent Aldridge Superintendent: Sheila Mitchell
Work Phone: (502)839-5118 Principal: Chris Glass

FAX: (502)839-3486 Athletic Director: Rick Sallee
Mascot Name: Lady Bearcats Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Shawn Black

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
3 3 Kameron Hawkins 5' 6" Senior
5 5 Hannah Burgin 5' 2½" Fresh.
6 6 Carmen Holt 5' 3" Soph.
7 7 Jenni Beasley 5' 4" OF Fresh.

11 11 Bailey Curry 5' 8" C Junior
12 12 Jaclynn Ruble 5' 2" IF/OF Fresh.
15 15 Mackenzie Burkhead 5' 0" Soph.
16 16 Ashlyn Dearinger 5' 3" Soph.
17 17 Mattie Copenhaver 5' 4" Fresh.
18 18 Katelyn Harrod 5' 9" IF Senior
19 19 Lauren Boblitt 6' 1" IF Fresh.
22 22 Lexi Tinsley 5' 0" Fresh.
23 23 Trista Craigmyle 5' 3" OF Senior
29 29 Elissa Akers 5' 3" Soph.
31 31 Allyson Moore 5' 9" P Senior
33 33 Kelsey Sutherland 5' 3" Soph.
34 34 Sammy Rogers 5' 9" OF Junior
35 35 Mia Aldridge 5' 5" P, Utility Senior
36 36 Taylor Brown 5' 4" Fresh.
45 45 Kaci Currens 5' 8" IF Senior
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